Saber 1000
Series
Enterprise SSD
2.5” Solid-State
Drive
SB1CSK31MT5XX-xxxx
The OCZ 2.5” Saber 1000 Series of Solid State Drives are designed specifically to address
Enterprise storage and computing applications where demanding performance, reliability, and

OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2015 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
Part Number Decoder:
Flash Part # Detail Code Flash Description
0 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm MLC, 128Gb (64Gb DDP)
1 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm MLC, 256Gb (64Gb QDP)
2 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm MLC, 512Gb (64Gb ODP)
3 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 128Gb (64Gb DDP)
4 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 256Gb (64Gb QDP)
5 "Gen 1" Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 512Gb (64Gb ODP)
6 A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 128Gb (64Gb DDP)
7 A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 256Gb (64Gb QDP)
8 A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 512Gb (64Gb ODP)
9 A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 128Gb (64Gb DDP)
A A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 256Gb (64Gb QDP)
B A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 512Gb (64Gb ODP)
C A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 256Gb (128Gb DDP)
D A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 512Gb (128Gb QDP)
E A19 Toshiba 19nm MLC, 1024Gb (128Gb ODP)
F A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 256Gb (128Gb DDP)
G A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 512Gb (128Gb QDP)
H A19 Toshiba 19nm eMLC, 1024Gb (128Gb ODP)
# of chars 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 (OPTIONAL)
[xxx] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] [x] - [xxxx] [xx]
Form Factor:
Level: 1: 1.8" Density:
C: Commercial  2: 2.5" 5mm 0200: 200GB
R: Rel iability 3: 2.5" 7mm Flash Vendor 0500: 500GB
4: 2.5" 9.5mm X: Unlocked Revision** 0800: 800GB
Product: Interface: 5: 2.5" 15mm M: Micron 1000: 1000GB
ITD: Intrepid S: SATA 6: 3.5" Controller Count: N: Intel 1200: 1200GB
DEN: Deneva 1 A: SAS A: HHHL 1: 1 T: Toshiba 1500: 1500GB
D2: Deneva 2 [no longer conforms] P: PCIe B: HHFL 2: 2 H: Hynix 1600: 1600GB
ZD4: Z-Drive 4500 C: FHHL 4: 4 Flash Type: S: Samsung 2000: 2000GB
RV3: Revo 3 Interface: D: FHFL 8: 8 S: SLC D: Sandisk 3200: 3200GB Temp:
TL2: Talos 2 B: 1.5Gb SATA E: mSATA M: MLC Z: OCZ Flash Node Flash Part # Detail* IT: Industrial
DNx : Future Deneva (e.g. "DN3") D: 2.5b PCI-e 1.0 E: eMLC 0: 24nm ET: Extended
ZD6: Z-Drive R6 E: 3Gb SATA 2/SAS 3 A: Async MLC 1: 22nm
TL3: Talos 3 F: 5Gb PCI-e 2.0 T: TLC 2: 20nm
IT3: Intrepid 3000 Series K: 6Gb SATA 3/SAS 6 3: 19nm
SB1: Saber 1000 Series L: PCIe Gen 3.0 x4 4: 16nm
M: PCIe Gen 3.0 2x2 5. A19nm
N: PCIe Gen 3.0 x8
O: PCIe Gen 3.0 x16
P: 16Gb/s SATA Express
Q: 12Gb dual  port SAS
**"Revision" starts at "0" and increments to capture miscellaneous customer-relevant product changes.
*"Flash Part # Detail" starts at "0" and increments as necessary to specify multiple NAND part numbers within a single "vendor and lithography" combination.  As new NAND ICs are used, they
should be added to and assigned a number.  After 0-9, the code will progress to alphabetic characters starting with "A".  Refer to the "Flash Part # Detail" tab in this workbook for pre-existing
assignments and to add new assignments.
2.5 Inch Solid-State Drive
Saber 1000 Series
7
Released March 2015
OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2015 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
1. Introduction
This document describes the specification and capabilities of OCZ Saber 1000 Series Solid State
Drives.  The OCZ Saber 1000 Series SSDs are optimized to deliver high read performance and